Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

dudes vs broads

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2016 12:09 AM Eastern

girls Division
TEAM

Can't Do Worse
On Fire

The Princess
Flash

Lights On!

A Little Luck
Runner Girl

R U ready for some Feeney
Disney Dreamin
Nicole Knows Best

guys Division
TEAM

B Team

Fossil
Hammering Hank
Fleaflickers

The Punisher

Fly Eagles Fly
Burglar

Blumbkin

Little man

Minion Power

Total Points

TEAM

Can't Do Worse

Flash

On Fire

The Princess

Lights On!

A Little Luck

Nicole Knows Best

Disney Dreamin

R U ready for some Feeney
Runner Girl

TEAM

B Team

The Punisher
Fossil
Hammering Hank
Minion Power
Blumbkin
Fleaflickers

Fly Eagles Fly
Little man
Burglar

EE =

N Wh OO N 00O

6=

g0 oo oo 00O

broads Conference

L T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION
2 0 0.846 1286 1063 11-2-0 11-2-0
3 0 0.769 1225 1091 10-3-0 10-3-0
4 0 0.692 1254 1015 9-4-0 9-4-0
5 0 0.615 1184 1162 8-5-0 8-5-0
6 0 0.538 1162 1164 7-6-0 7-6-0
7 0 0.462 1127 1127 6-7-0 6-7-0
8 0 0.385 1045 1156 5-8-0 5-8-0
9 0 0.308 1094 1221 4-9-0 4-9-0
10 O 0.231 1076 1222 3-10-0 3-10-0
11 O 0.154 1025 1257 2-11-0 2-11-0
dudes Conference
L T PCT PF PA CONF DIVISION
3 0 0.769 1381 923 10-3-0 10-3-0
4 0 0.692 1196 1110 9-4-0 9-4-0
5 0 0.615 1156 1154 8-5-0 8-5-0
7 0 0.462 1098 1110 6-7-0 6-7-0
7 0 0.462 1262 1253 6-7-0 6-7-0
7 0 0.462 1007 1200 6-7-0 6-7-0
8 0 0.385 970 1140 5-8-0 5-8-0
8 0 0.385 1069 1051 5-8-0 5-8-0
8 0 0.385 1067 1142 5-8-0 5-8-0
8 0 0.385 1085 1208 5-8-0 5-8-0
broads Conference
PTS
1725
1663
1600
1549
1463
1431
1426
1420
1418
1292
dudes Conference
PTS
1771
1642
1536
1461
1459
1415
1377
1374
1321
1216

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

STREAK
Won 6
Lost1
Won 2
Won 5
Won 3
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost 3
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Won 1
Lost 2
Lost1
Won 1
Won 2



