

# dudes vs broads

### broads Conference

	<b>D</b> · · ·
airla	Division
(11115	1 /1//1510 11 1
91110	
_	

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
Can't Do Worse	11	2	0	0.846	1286	1063	11 - 2 - 0	11 - 2 - 0	Won 6
On Fire	10	3	0	0.769	1225	1091	10 - 3 - 0	10 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
The Princess	9	4	0	0.692	1254	1015	9 - 4 - 0	9 - 4 - 0	Won 2
Flash	8	5	0	0.615	1184	1162	8 - 5 - 0	8 - 5 - 0	Won 5
Lights On!	7	6	0	0.538	1162	1164	7 - 6 - 0	7 - 6 - 0	Won 3
A Little Luck	6	7	0	0.462	1127	1127	6 - 7 - 0	6 - 7 - 0	Lost 3
Runner Girl	5	8	0	0.385	1045	1156	5 - 8 - 0	5 - 8 - 0	Won 1
R U ready for some Feeney	4	9	0	0.308	1094	1221	4 - 9 - 0	4 - 9 - 0	Lost 2
Disney Dreamin	3	10	0	0.231	1076	1222	3 - 10 - 0	3 - 10 - 0	Lost 3
Nicole Knows Best	2	11	0	0.154	1025	1257	2 - 11 - 0	2 - 11 - 0	Lost 5

### dudes Conference

# guys Division

•									
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	CONF	DIVISION	STREAK
B Team	10	3	0	0.769	1381	923	10 - 3 - 0	10 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Fossil	9	4	0	0.692	1196	1110	9 - 4 - 0	9 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Hammering Hank	8	5	0	0.615	1156	1154	8 - 5 - 0	8 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Fleaflickers	6	7	0	0.462	1098	1110	6 - 7 - 0	6 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
The Punisher	6	7	0	0.462	1262	1253	6 - 7 - 0	6 - 7 - 0	Won 1
Fly Eagles Fly	6	7	0	0.462	1007	1200	6 - 7 - 0	6 - 7 - 0	Won 1
Burglar	5	8	0	0.385	970	1140	5 - 8 - 0	5 - 8 - 0	Lost 2
Blumbkin	5	8	0	0.385	1069	1051	5 - 8 - 0	5 - 8 - 0	Lost 1
Little man	5	8	0	0.385	1067	1142	5 - 8 - 0	5 - 8 - 0	Won 1
Minion Power	5	8	0	0.385	1085	1208	5 - 8 - 0	5 - 8 - 0	Won 2

### **Total Points**

## broads Conference

TEAM	PTS
Can't Do Worse	1725
Flash	1663
On Fire	1600
The Princess	1549
Lights On!	1463
A Little Luck	1431
Nicole Knows Best	1426
Disney Dreamin	1420
R U ready for some Feeney	1418
Runner Girl	1292

## dudes Conference

TEAM	PTS
B Team	1771
The Punisher	1642
Fossil	1536
Hammering Hank	1461
Minion Power	1459
Blumbkin	1415
Fleaflickers	1377
Fly Eagles Fly	1374
Little man	1321
Burglar	1216